
^^
54.08

55.5
57.67
60.13
64.05
65.76
66.97

NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

PRICILLATIGGA
VIVEKKUJUR
PUJAORAON
ANANTMIRASKHALKHO
NIRANJAN AIND
SUMAN KUMARI
MANJU MINZ

Ranchi University
Ranchi University
Ranchi University
Ranchi University
Ranchi University
Ranchi University
Ranchi University

PG/2020-2022/31687
PG/2020-2022/46173
PG/2020-2022/41604
PG/2020-2022/42230
PG/2020-2022/14070
PG/2020-2022/40171
PG/2020-2022/42696

36
35
34
33
32
31
30

In Sider ST- 54.08%
64.5829  |PG/2020-2022/47456  |Binod Bihari Maht|JYOTI KUMARI           |SC   |NO |NO

Outsider SC -64.58%
55.85
55.85

NO
NO

NO
NO

SC
SC

HARSHITA KUMARI
HARSHITA KUMARI

Ranchi University
Ranchi University

PG/2020-2022/47481
PG/2020-2022/41767

28
27

In Sider SC- 55.85%
69.12
69.31
72.19
84.35

NO
NO
NO
NO

NO
NO
NO
NO

BCII
GEN
GEN
GEN

PRITI KUMARI
GAUTAM KUMAR
RITI ARYA
TRISHATANIASEN

Vinoba Bhave Uni
Dr Shyama Prasac
Vinoba Bhave Uni
IGNOU , Delhi

PG/2020-2022/32978
PG/2020-2022/44185
PG/2020-2022/29249
PG/2020-2022/47004

26
25
24
23

outsider Merit -69.12%
68.89
69.3

69.43
69.67
69.71
70.35
70.71
70.88
71.12
71.75

72
72.1

72.45
73.83
74.49
74.49
74.99
75.54
75.66
75.66
76.65
78.35

Merit

Point

NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

BPL

- 68.89%

NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

EWS

BCII
GEN
BCI
BCII
GEN
BCII
GEN
BCII
GEN
GEN
GEN
BCI
GEN
BCI
BCI
GEN
BCII
BCII
BCI
GEN
GEN
BCI

Caste

Categ

ory

jder Merit

MONU KUMAR MAHTO
MALVIKA
NEHA KUMARI
AJAY KUMAR GUPTA
KOMAL KUMARI
PREETI KUMARI JAISWAL
GOURAV KUMAR SINGH
ISHWITA CHAURASIA
KUMAR SHANU
INSHA NAYYAR
KUMARI AASTHA
DURGAMANI KUMARI
AKANKSHA KUMARI
RISHIKA RAJ
NISHA RAN A
NAINA SINGH
RAJ KUMAR GUPTA
RUBY KUMARI
RAKHI KUMARI
RASHMI KUMARI
PRAGYA KUMARI
NEHA KUMARI

Full Name

Ranchi University
Ranchi University
Ranchi University
Ranchi University
Ranchi University
Ranchi University
Ranchi University
Ranchi University
Ranchi University
Ranchi University
Ranchi University
Ranchi University
Ranchi University
Ranchi University
Ranchi University
Ranchi University
Ranchi University
Ranchi University
Ranchi University
Ranchi University
Ranchi University
Ranchi University

School District

Name

PG/2020-2022/41617
PG/2020-2022/29599
PG/2020-2022/43293
PG/2020-2022/31718
PG/2020-2022/46370
PG/2020-2022/47025
PG/2020-2022/39881
PG/2020-2022/44680
PG/2020-2022/45696
PG/2020-2022/46378
PG/2020-2022/48294
PG/2020-2022/44584
PG/2020-2022/05822
PG/2020-2022/45988
PG/2020-2022/42925
PG/2020-2022/40460
PG/2020-2022/27789
PG/2020-2022/31880
PG/2020-2022/45514
PG/2020-2022/37610
PG/2020-2022/34139
PG/2020-2022/41256

Application no

22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
l

Si.No

Economics Emil*^<*A*'^^odbn@<^^^^tPfL
^"..^

The Selected candidates are directed to take online admission provisionally by giving personal
undertaking in prescribed format ( available at the official website www.marwaricolleqeranchi.ac.in)
latest by 16-12-2020 failing which they will have no claim for admission. The admission of selected
candidates is purely based on Merit list as provided by Chancellor's Portal. Admission will be
confirmed only after the intensive physical verification of the documents by the college as and when
required. The Selected candidates of 1st List not taken admission till specified date and time will have
no right to claim for admission . This will be followed strictly. As soon as the seats are full, th^
admission process will be over and no case of admission will be entertained thereafter.     d^

JL
MARWARI COLLEGE, RANCHI

MA (Arts)



M

odal Officer
Assi

List Prepared by

69.12

65.3
66.03

67.6

68.71

NO

NO
NO
NO

NO

••••s*^

NO

NO
NO
NO

NO

BCII

BCII
BCII
BCII

BCI

Vinoba Bhave Uni\ PRITI KUMARI
Outsider BC II -69.12%

SAIKA FIRDOUSE
SHIKHA KUMARI
RUPALI KUMARI GUPTA

Ranchi University
Ranchi University
Ranchi University

In Sider BC II- 65.30%

PG/2020-2022/32978

PG/2020-2022/04032
PG/2020-2022/45627
PG/2020-2022/38406

PG/2020-2022/45752  |Binod Bihari Maht|SUSHMA

L
47

46
45
44

43
Outsider BC 1 -68.71%

67.5
67.63

68.05
68.19

66.47

54.081

YES
NO
NO
NO

NO

NO

NO
NO
NO
NO

NO

NO

BCI
BCI
BCI
BCI

ST

ST

GYAN KUMAR
MDDILSHADALAM
NIDHI KUMARI
NIKHILVERMA

Ranchi University
Ranchi University
Ranchi University
Ranchi University

Vinoba Bhave Uni^BIRAJO KUMARI
Outsider St -66.47%

Ranchi University |PAULINA HORO

PG/2020-2022/38841
PG/2020-2022/44298
PG/2020-2022/42887
PG/2020-2022/33820

PG/2020-2022/39490

PG/2020-2022/07459

42
41
40
39

38

37


