MARWARI COLLEGE, RANCHI MA (Arts)

Subject: Provisional (Non-Guaranteed 1st Selection List for Admission in Session 2020-22 Last Date of Online Admission 16-12-2020

The Selected candidates are directed to take online admission provisionally by giving personal undertaking in prescribed format (available at the official website www.marwaricollegeranchi.ac.in) latest by 16-12-2020 failing which they will have no claim for admission. The admission of selected candidates is purely based on Merit list as provided by Chancellor's Portal. Admission will be confirmed only after the intensive physical verification of the documents by the college as and when required. The Selected candidates of 1st List not taken admission till specified date and time will have no right to claim for admission. This will be followed strictly. As soon as the seats are full, the admission process will be over and no case of admission will be entertained thereafter.

**MARTSABMO **PORTSABMO **PORTS

Selected candidates should send their Scanned copy of duly filled undertaking with his/her full signature in prescribed format in the Email-

Economics Email: maartsadm@go.In Sider Merit - 68.89%

Sl.No	Application no	School District Name	Full Name	Caste Categ ory	EWS		Merit Point
1	PG/2020-2022/41256	Ranchi University	NEHA KUMARI	BCI	NO	NO	78.35
2	PG/2020-2022/34139		PRAGYA KUMARI		NO	NO	76.65
3	PG/2020-2022/37610	A CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF THE P	RASHMI KUMARI		NO	NO	75.66
4	PG/2020-2022/45514	Ranchi University		BCI	NO	NO	75.66
5	PG/2020-2022/31880	Ranchi University			NO	NO	75.54
6	PG/2020-2022/27789	Ranchi University	RAJ KUMAR GUPTA	BCII	NO	NO	74.99
7	PG/2020-2022/40460	Ranchi University			NO	NO	74.49
8	PG/2020-2022/42925	Ranchi University		BCI	NO	NO	74.49
9	PG/2020-2022/45988	Ranchi University	RISHIKA RAJ	BCI	NO	NO	73.83
10	PG/2020-2022/05822	Ranchi University	AKANKSHA KUMARI	GEN	NO	NO	72.45
11	PG/2020-2022/44584		DURGAMANI KUMARI	BCI	NO	NO	72.1
12	PG/2020-2022/48294		KUMARI AASTHA		NO	NO	72
13	PG/2020-2022/46378	Ranchi University			NO	NO	71.75
14	PG/2020-2022/45696	Ranchi University			NO	NO	71.12
15	PG/2020-2022/44680		ISHWITA CHAURASIA	BCII	NO	NO	70.88
16	PG/2020-2022/39881	Ranchi University	GOURAV KUMAR SINGH	GEN	NO	NO	70.71
17	PG/2020-2022/47025	A SECURE OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	PREETI KUMARI JAISWAL	BCII	NO	YES	70.35
18	PG/2020-2022/46370	Ranchi University	KOMAL KUMARI	GEN	YES	YES	69.71
19	PG/2020-2022/31718	Ranchi University	AJAY KUMAR GUPTA	BCII	NO	NO	69.67
20	PG/2020-2022/43293	Ranchi University		BCI	NO	NO	69.43
21	PG/2020-2022/29599	Ranchi University	MALVIKA	GEN	NO	NO	69.3
22	PG/2020-2022/41617	Ranchi University	MONU KUMAR MAHTO	BCII	NO	NO	68.89
			Merit -69.12%				
23	PG/2020-2022/47004		TRISHA TANIA SEN		NO	NO	84.35
24	PG/2020-2022/29249	Vinoba Bhave Uni			NO	NO	72.19
25	PG/2020-2022/44185		GAUTAM KUMAR		NO	NO	69.31
26	PG/2020-2022/32978	Vinoba Bhave Uni		BCII	NO	NO	69.12
			r SC- 55.85%				
27	PG/2020-2022/41767	A DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF T	HARSHITA KUMARI	SC	NO	NO	55.85
28	PG/2020-2022/47481		HARSHITA KUMARI	SC	NO	NO	55.85
			r SC -64.58%				
29	PG/2020-2022/47456	Binod Bihari Maht		SC	NO	NO	64.58
			r ST- 54.08%				
30	PG/2020-2022/42696	Ranchi University		ST	NO	NO	66.97
31	PG/2020-2022/40171	Ranchi University	SUMAN KUMARI	ST	NO	NO	65.76
32	PG/2020-2022/14070		NIRANJAN AIND	ST	NO	NO	64.05
33	PG/2020-2022/42230		ANANT MIRAS KHALKHO	ST	NO	YES	60.13
34	PG/2020-2022/41604	Ranchi University	PUJA ORAON	ST	NO	NO	57.67
35	PG/2020-2022/46173		VIVEK KUJUR	ST	NO	NO	55.5
36	PG/2020-2022/31687	Ranchi University	PRICILLA TIGGA	ST	NO	NO	54.08

hal distribution

Manieles

Ship 20

Bij Blan 2028

37	PG/2020-2022/07459	Ranchi University	PAULINA HORO	ST	NO	NO	54.08					
Outsider St -66.47%												
38	PG/2020-2022/39490	Vinoba Bhave Uni	BIRAJO KUMARI	ST	NO	NO	66.47					
39	PG/2020-2022/33820	Ranchi University	NIKHIL VERMA	BCI	NO	NO	68.19					
40	PG/2020-2022/42887	Ranchi University	NIDHI KUMARI	BCI	NO	NO	68.05					
41	PG/2020-2022/44298	Ranchi University	MD DILSHAD ALAM	BCI	NO	NO	67.63					
42	PG/2020-2022/38841	Ranchi University	GYAN KUMAR	BCI	NO	YES	67.5					
Outsider BC I -68.71%												
43	PG/2020-2022/45752	Binod Bihari Maht	SUSHMA	BCI	NO	NO	68.71					
In Sider BC II- 65.30%												
44	PG/2020-2022/38406	Ranchi University	RUPALI KUMARI GUPTA	BCII	NO	NO	67.6					
45	PG/2020-2022/45627	Ranchi University	SHIKHA KUMARI	BCII	NO	NO	66.03					
46	PG/2020-2022/04032	Ranchi University	SAIKA FIRDOUSE	BCII	NO	NO	65.3					
Outsider BC II -69.12%												
47	PG/2020-2022/32978	Vinoba Bhave Uni	PRITI KUMARI	BCII	NO	NO	69.12					

Note:- Admitted students must bring original certificates of SLC, CLC, Migration, Character Certificate for submission and must produce original Mark Sheets, Admit Card of Class X, XII, grarutation, Income and Caste Certificates and certificate for EWS clarificationat at the time of physical verification.

List Prepared by

Nodel Office

Member of Admission Committee

Diverger 12

convei

int Confren